
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax Jr 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

 

Rotax Sr 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

 

Tag125 Jr 

1 

No. 

5 

217 

11 

928 

111 

13 

342 

Name 

Mason Duchesne 

Sydney Bowers 

Max Spilger 

Landon Bily 

Giovanni Perez DAmico 

Bailey Murphy 

Carson Bowers 

Points 

203 

178 

158 

203 

178 

158 

201 

Laps led 

6 

0 

0 

5 

0 

0 

3 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

5.005 

DNF 

17.535 

DNF 

Total Tm 

12:15.797 

12:20.802 

38.825 

12:15.243 

12:32.778 

39.468 

12:11.790 

Best Lap 

49.142 

49.568 

48.820 

50.070 

48.036 

In Lap 

6 

6 

0 

11 

6 

0 

13 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 10/9/2022 7:55:29 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #10 
7 ROTAX 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 20:16:42 

CW Full Track 0.750 miles 

10/7/2022 20:45 


